THIS DOCLUMENT CONSISTS OF el iv

THIS 180 (Y Q_m.,,.,_..i.f?t""_,-_ .-_-ﬂ_m-w»«-
Released through the
MOUND LSDR PROJECT
{funded through DOE's OPE“%NFSS INITIATIVE) . p
Reeord Copy held at Mound Facility Dpoamivey 29, 1953

2 CLASSIFICATION CH\N T !
3.CONTAINS NO DOE CLA \* 1 :

. Jobn H. Roveveon, Arcea Manager

LASSIFICATION CANCELLED

U. 8. Atomic By Coamission CLASSIFIED INFO BRACKETED
Post Office Box s -
Missisburg, hio WITHOUT ENCL / ATTACHMENTS

Subject: Revision of FY 195k Midyesr Budgst Beview
Desx Dr. Robersoni

hmdxamrmmatmmmmmr 16, 1953, the following
chaages bave been mads in the FY 1955% midyesr budget reviev

Hev budget Tigw 30 Tor FY 195 and $1,450,000 for FY 1955
mmdmﬁ&mmwemuﬂmtaf ,mowd
81,450,000 respectively.

3. As requsted by OBO budget represantatives, s nev schedule MY-20 i3
sttacked showing the revised phesing of the wdove sctivities by months
for FY 195, This schedule 15 mmbered pege M and should be inserted
in coples of the bulget yeview furaished you and (RO following page &.

k.

: page nuader 24A is attached. This schedule
mmnmmmmmwmummmmuwwa
plus orders for equipment presestly oo hand. It should be inserted
folloving page 2.

s-
%Qﬁh 000 for “"other custs” should be changed to $549,000
sl the total of $5,895,000 to $4,8%0,000.

6.

p we of $2,188,000 in the detsil should be changed to az,m,m
m m w et $2,193,500 to $1,893,000.




Dr. Jehn H. Robersom December 29, 1953

T

Phe Tigure of $-106 in the cuwrrent use coluan abould resd $-308,485
aad the total fras $546,000 o $34h,305. The figure of $165,576 in the
excess colwsn should resd $357,27) and the total of $100,000 should
resd $301,595. The retio of isswes to cloging current use inventory
changes from .8 to 1.3. These changes ave based on the decision to
reclassify $201,605 of bismuth from current use to exoess.

¢ be changed to $600,000 for FY 1954

:f xiaga,m, $112,000 for FY 1956 and $1,450,000, $-1,450,000 for
953 .

10. Semmry schedulss NY-2, Progrem 3000 snd MY-1 should be changed to
reflect the changss enteyed on the above subsidiary schedules.

o atienpt has besn mede to enter oorrected Ciscsncial plan or increase
ar &scresse figures since ORC advised in the conference that they would
make the necessary sdjustments based cn revised midysar estimste figures.

Very truly yours,

Joseph J. Burbage
Dirwator

Cogy 6 Dr. J. J. Rubage



	Page 1
	Page 2

